Touchstone®
TM722G
DOCSIS® 3 0DOCSIS® 3.0
Telephony Modem
Applications
With millions of Touchstone Telephony Modems shipped, ARRIS is pleased to release our
DOCSIS 3.0 next generation residential product family. The Touchstone TM722G DOCSIS
3.0 Embedded Multimedia Terminal Adaptor (EMTA) that delivers two lines of primary line

Enhanced codec support (G.726, G.728, G.729E)
T.38 Fax Relay
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
780140 Touchstone TM722G/NA-0 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketCable 1.5 complaint E-MTA with integrated 115-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ power supply with 6 foot
NEMA 1 15 po er cord   Battery NOT includedNEMA 1-15 power cord.  Battery NOT included
780141 Touchstone TM722G/NA-4 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketCable 1.5 complaint E-MTA with integrated 115-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ power supply with 6 foot
NEMA 1-15 power cord. Includes one, 2-cell, 2.2 AH, Li-Ion Battery Pack for up to 4 hours of battery back-up
780149 Touchstone TM722G/NA-8 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketCable 1.5 complaint E-MTA with integrated 115-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ power supply with 6 foot
NEMA 1-15 power cord. Includes one, 4-cell, 4.4 AH, Li-Ion Battery Pack for up to 8 hours of battery back-up
780157 Touchstone TM722G/CE-0 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketCable 1.5 complaint E-MTA with integrated 115-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ power supply with 6 foot
CEE 7/16 Euro power cord.  Battery NOT included
780158 Touchstone TM722G/CE-4 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketCable 1.5 complaint E-MTA with integrated 115-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ power supply with 6 foot
NEMA 1 15 CEE 7/16 E   d  I l d   2 ll  2 2 AH  Li I  B  P k f    4 h  f b  b k
The capabilities, system requirements and/or compatibility with third-party products described herein are subject to change without notice. ARRIS, the ARRIS logo, Auspice®, C3™, C4®, Cadant®,
C-COR®, CHP Max®, Cornerstone®, CXM™, D5™, Digicon®, Flex Max®, Keystone™, MONARCH®, n5™, nABLE™, NSM™, nVision®, OpsLogic®, OpsLogic Service Visibility Portal™, PLEXiS®,
PowerSense™, Regal®, ServAssure™, Service Visibility Portal™, TeleWire Supply®, TLX®, Touchstone®, VoiceAssure™, VSM™, and WorkAssure™ are all trademarks of ARRIS Group, Inc. Other
trademarks and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either the entities claiming the marks and the names of their products. ARRIS disclaims proprietary interest in the marks and
NEMA 1-15 CEE 7/16 Euro power cord. Includes one, 2-cell, 2.2 AH, Li-Ion Battery Pack for up to 4 hours of battery back-up
780155 Touchstone TM722G/CE-8 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketCable 1.5 complaint E-MTA with integrated 115-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ power supply with 6 foot
CEE 7/16 Euro power cord. Includes one, 4-cell, 4.4 AH, Li-Ion Battery Pack for up to 8 hours of battery back-up
718003 One 2-Cell, 2.2 AH, Li-Ion Battery Pack for TM502/TM602/TM702/TM722
722841 One 4-Cell, 4.4 AH, Li-Ion Battery Pack for TM702/TM722
y g p p p y